Ergebnisse

3. Lauf im Furst-Plickler-Pokal 2004

22. August 2004 - Weifdwasser - 20. Friedenslauf

21,1 km

Altersklasse M 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Werner, Roberto
2. Varga, Andre

Altersklasse M 20:

Name, Vorname
Dickert, Jorg

Hiecke, Jorg

Miiller, Mario

Fuzik, Maik
Hoffmann, Ron
Okoniewski, Christoph
Anhalt, Ralf
Wonneberger, Martin
Bér, Steffen
Herrmann, Mike
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Altersklasse M 30:

Name, Vorname
Wagner, Henrik
Skeries, Frank
Bohme, Steffen
Blohm, Percy
Walter, Mike
Loffler, Steffen
Worlitz, Gordon
Pohling, Marco
Grunwald, Daniel
Keilwagen, Rene
Golbs, Michael

=
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Altersklasse M 35:

Name, Vorname
Freigang, Stephan
Dander, Bernd
Racsko, Ralf
Junghanel, Sven
Buder, Axel
Lenz, Michael
Schiemann, Jérg
Fritsch, Thomas
Paul, Marcus
Hertel, Jens
Kutschbach, Kay

=
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Jahrg.

1985
1985

Jahrg.

1978
1978
1978
1977
1984
1984
1975
1984
1975
1975

Jahrg.

1974
1972
1971
1971
1973
1970
1972
1974
1974
1972
1970

Jahrg.

1967
1965
1966
1965
1966
1967
1966
1967
1969
1965
1965

Verein
SV Rot-Weil Bad Muskau
SV Grin-Weill WeilRwasser

Verein
Doberlug-Kirchhain
OSC Ldébau

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
VfL Dresden-Biihlau
SV TuR Dresden

SV Groldraschen
Gorlitz

Berlin

Forst

Heidebote

Verein

Dresden

Pneumant Furstenwalde
LC Schwarzbach-Berlin
Eisenhiittenstadt
Oberlausitzer Biathlon-Verein
TTV Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

VfL Dresden-Bihlau
Bautzen

Rickersdorf

Niederau

Verein

SC DHFK Leipzig
Dresdener Trolle
Waltersdorf

RC 1898 Radeberg
Cottbus

Berlin

SV Groldraschen
Sport-Scheck Bielefeld
Heidebote

WSG 81 Kdénigs Wusterhausen

Zeit
1:55:27
1:55:30

Zeit
1:19:06
1.24:17
1:30:58
1:32:52
1:33:23
1:36:38
1:37:23
1:38:41
1:41:40
1:47:17

Zeit
1:20:50
1:22:34
1:23:37
1:28:28
1:32:25
1:37:18
1:37:30
1:39:58
1:40:09
1:44:16
1:55:49

Zeit
1:12:26
1:19:12
1:20:54
1:28:46
1:31:23
1:33:59
1:38:33
1:38:54
1:47:17
1:52:45
1:55:49

Punkte
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

17



Altersklasse M 40:

Name, Vorname
Ullrich, Horst
Herke, Wolfgang
Fechner, Udo
Goschnik, Carsten
Galle, Hagen
Sonntag, Tom
Markgraf, Thomas
Bolter, Dirk
Bergmann, Hartmut
10. Nebel, Bernd

11. Schroder, Bernd
12. Giebler, Andre
13. Bartsch, Ronald
14. Ullrich, Mario

15. Piechozki, Jorn
16. Hauptvogel, Olaf
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Altersklasse M 45:

Name, Vorname
Markert, Dr. Gerd
Schaarschmidt, Michael
Kleider, Bernd
Kretschmer, Heinz-Gerd
Wilde, Andreas
Pakalski, Norbert
FiRler, Roland
Briesemann, Roland
Hofmeister, Rainer
Schwiebs, Bernd
Kimmel, Ullrich
Matz, Jirgen
Kopatschek, Andreas
Wonneberger, Uwe
Sandrock, Gunter
Materne, Ingo

Hock, Andreas

Seher, Dietmar
Salhoff, Andreas
Dreier, Dr. Karl-Heinz
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Altersklasse M 50:

Name, Vorname
Jancker, H.-Dieter
Koal, Gerd
Niemann, Werner
Kirst, Frank
Scherer, Heiko
Blasche, Gotthard
Strosny, Wolfgang
Schuster, Hans-Jurgen
Hénel, Jorg

10. Rohloff, Bernd
11. Worlitz, Reinhard
12. Godau, Bernd

13. Raschke, Bodo
14. Lippmann, Jirgen
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Jahrg.

1962
1963
1962
1964
1961
1962
1963
1961
1963
1962
1961
1960
1963
1964
1962
1964

Jahrg.

1956
1958
1957
1957
1958
1957
1957
1957
1956
1957
1956
1958
1958
1959
1955
1958
1957
1957
1959
1959

Jahrg.

1952
1952
1950
1953
1954
1951
1951
1953
1953
1951
1953
1951
1951
1950

Verein

Langebriick

Pneumant Furstenwalde
NLLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
ZSG 90 Cottbus

VfL Spremberg

SV Groldraschen

Elbe Marathon Dresden
Senftenberg

LG TuS Weinbdhla

PieRkowitz

SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Freital

Verein

Motor GrofRenhain

VfL Dresden-Biihlau

TSV Dresden

LC Cottbus

Triathlon Little John Neukirch
Pneumant Firstenwalde

LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

Kolkwitz

Hoyerswerda

LG Asics Pirna

SV Groldraschen

SC Riesa

Berlin

TSV Dresden

Cottbuser Parklaufer

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Verein

SV Elbeland Coswig/Meil3en
NLLB Cottbus

VfL Dresden-Biihlau

BSV Chemie Radebeul

OSH Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
BLV Rot-Wei 90 Bautzen
Cottbuser Parklaufer

SV Lok Schleife

VfL Dresden-Biihlau

LTSV Forst 1990

TSV Dresden

SV Lok Schleife

Guben

Zeit
1:17:52
1:21:37
1:23:59
1:25:30
1:27:45
1:29:11
1:30:38
1:33:44
1:33:57
1:35:07
1:35:38
1:35:56
1:36:10
1:40:30
1:44:43
1:54:59

Zeit
1:23:31
1:23:38
1:24:28
1:25:36
1:25:55
1:26:21
1:30:17
1:32:20
1:33:06
1:33:18
1:34:58
1:35:18
1:38:14
1:40:28
1:43:07
1:45:34
1:46:54
1:55:17
1:55:22
1:56:08

Zeit
1:18:36
1:29:04
1:33:19
1:34:08
1:36:53
1:39:55
1:40:52
1:42:52
1:44:16
1:44:49
1:50:16
1:51:38
1:51:59
2:06:50

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

16
15
14
13
12

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9

8
7

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



Altersklasse M 55:
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Name, Vorname
Sasse, Dieter
Batzke, Wolfgang
Kunte, Werner
Zachmann, Wilfried
Réhr, Egbert
Biallas, Glinther
Kind, Wolfgang
Heiden, Eckehard
Pfennig, Dirk

List, Hans-Joachim
Blochberger, Manfred
Herold, Rainer
No6nnig, Jirgen
Oeser, Konrad

Altersklasse M 60:

PN s~wh e T

Name, Vorname
Melzer, Ridiger
Hartwig, Dr. W.-Hennig
Grafe, Bernd

Bohmer, Winfried
Bremer, Bernd

Gaube, Horst

Hahn, Glinter

Vocke, Dr. Holger

Altersklasse M 65:
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Name, Vorname
Reiter, Wolfgang
Buder, Hans-Peter
Schiepek, Dieter

Altersklasse M 75:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz
Altersklasse W 20:
Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Eiselt, Katrin

2.  Rochow, Silvia
Altersklasse W 30:
Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Anhalt, Kirsten
Altersklasse W 35:
PI. Name, Vorname
1. Ullrich, Kirsten
2. Otto, Annett

Jahrg.

1948
1946
1946
1947
1949
1949
1948
1945
1948
1949
1947
1948
1947
1948

Jahrg.

1940
1943
1944
1942
1943
1941
1944
1942

Jahrg.

1938
1938
1939

Jahrg.

1928

Jahrg.

1976
1975

Jahrg.

1974

Jahrg.

1966
1969

Verein

1. RLV Eisenhiittenstadt 02
NLLB Cottbus

TV Hauseneberstein

SV Lok Schleife

LG Asics Pirna
Cottbuser Parklaufer
TSV Dresden

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

LRV NL Hohenbocka
SV Lok Schleife
Radebeul

LG Mohren-Grund
Friedewalde

Verein

RC 1898 Radeberg

SG Dresdener Bank Dresden
LT Linde 79 Dresden

LV Lok Gorlitz

ASC Grin-Weil} Finsterwalde
LG Asics Pirna

LG Asics Pirna

NLLB Cottbus

Verein

TSV Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
KSV Heidenau

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
LG Asics Pirna
Miinchen

Verein
Gorlitz

Verein
Langebriick
TSV Dresden

Zeit
1:24:01
1:31:58
1:32:11
1:33:02
1:35:09
1:39:40
1:40:59
1:42:35
1:46:03
1:48:33
1:48:49
1:53:34
1:54:02
2:00:24

Zeit
1:31:35
1:34:29
1:37:00
1:43:54
1:45:15
1:46:22
1:55:06
1:58:03

Zeit
1:36:17
1:41:16
1:43:48

Zeit
2:05:08

Zeit
1:42:32
1:48:55

Zeit
1:50:33

Zeit
1:47:01
1:47:53

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

Punkte

NWkAOIO N O

Punkte
13
12
11

Punkte
27

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte



Altersklasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Fotzsch, Sylke

2. Jesche, Tatjana
3.  Nebel, Sabine

4, Arnold, Petra
Altersklasse W 45:
Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Dubsky, Ute

2. Herrmann, Regina
3. Horn, Angelika
Altersklasse W 50:
Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Vogel, Sigrid
Altersklasse W 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kullmann, Béarbel

10 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

PIl. Name, Vorname
1. Hauptvogel, Erik
2. Granz, Mirko

Altersklasse M 18/19:

I. Name, Vorname
Schmidt, Reinhardt
Schutzka, Georg
Dost, Sebastian
Keiler, Markus

PwnpEe D

Altersklasse M 20:

Name, Vorname
Meinel, Kevin
Menzel, Mirko
Kleiber, David

wrh e T

Altersklasse M 30:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Bohrenz, Lars
2. Stutzmann, Carsten

Jahrg.

1964
1964
1962
1962

Jahrg.

1958
1955
1959

Jahrg.

1954

Jahrg.

1942

Jahrg.

1988
1988

Jahrg.

1985
1986
1985
1985

Jahrg.

1976
1980
1982

Jahrg.
1970
1971

Verein

SBB Dresden

SV Wacker Mohorn
Leppersdorf
Dresden

Verein

VfL Dresden-Biihlau
BSV Chemie Radebeul
Wien

Verein
Rennsteiglaufverein

Verein
LG Asics Pirna

Verein
Lok Hainsberg
LG TuS Weinbohla

Verein

Laufszene Dresden
LG TuS Weinboéhla
Laufszene Dresden
LG Vetschau

Verein
Chemnitz

SV Griin-Weil} WeilRwasser

Gablenz

Verein
Spremberg
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Zeit
1:36:00
1:55:13
1:56:11
2:00:57

Zeit
1:46:40
1:55:44
2:13:12

Zeit
2:00:57

Zeit
2:15:45

Zeit
40:43
44:18

Zeit
41:01
43:28
47:36
49:18

Zeit
46:29
54.04
57:58

Zeit
42:22
58:42

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
16
15
14

Punkte
14
13



Altersklasse M 35:
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Name, Vorname
Walter, Dr. Steffen
Schneider, Peter
Stube, Ronald
Budach, Tobias
Schneider, Holger
Siller, Maik
Schuster, Ingo

Altersklasse M 40:

orwnpE T

Name, Vorname
Buckow, Jens
Schmiedgen, Oliver
Silbe, Roland

RoR, Wieland
Biidner, Siegmar

Altersklasse M 45:

wn e T

Name, Vorname
Bose, Thomas
Bar, Volkmar
Sommer, Matthias

Altersklasse M 60:
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Name, Vorname
Arnold, Peter

Koch, Hans-Peter
Ullmann, Hans-Joachim
Harms, Siegfried
Winkelgrund, Reinhard
Kley, Bernd

Scholz, Werner
Petzold, Wolfgang
Wallborn, Bernd

Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
Guhlke, Peter

FrieB, Horst

Leistikow, Manfred
Hannusch

Klésel, Helmut
Hartung, Klaus

Altersklasse M 65:

e el
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Name, Vorname
Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
Muller, Sigfried
Schmidt, Hans-Georg
Diumke, Jurgen
Mielke, Giinther
Brock, Gerhard
Tinius, Hans

Otto, Klaus

Schulz, Manfred
Melzer, Dr. Bernd
Wolf, Siegfried
Reiss, Gerhard

Jahrg.

1966
1965
1965
1966
1966
1968
1967

Jahrg.

1963
1963
1962
1961
1961

Jahrg.

1958
1955
1959

Jahrg.

1942
1944
1944
1941
1943
1944
1944
1944
1943
1943
1943
1940
1942
1943
1942
1944

Jahrg.

1936
1938
1938
1937
1937
1939
1935
1938
1936
1939
1939
1937

Verein

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

FLB Cottbus
Grol? Gaglow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

SG GroR Gaglow
SV Griin-Weil} WeilRwasser

SSC Niederlausitz Senftenberg

Verein

SV Groldraschen

Schleife

LSV Niesky

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LG Vetschau

Verein

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Forst
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

LSV Niesky

1. RLV Eisenhittenstadt 02
NLLB Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
NLLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Lok Schleife
Konigswarthaer SV

Forst

Briick

WeilRwasser

NLLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau

Verein

SV Lok Schleife

TV Dresden-Blasewitz
TSV Dresden

NLLB Cottbus
Bretnig-Hauswalde
Potsdamer LC

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
VfL Dresden-Biihlau
MSV Blau-Wei Kreckwitz
Stahl Eisenhittenstadt

Zeit
45:57
46:14
46:35
47:37
48:19
54:03

1:03:40

Zeit
43:43
46:06
46:48
48:44
57:00

Zeit
45:56
54:35
58:42

Zeit
42:06
44:09
45:40
45:50
46:15
46:52
47:10
47:11
47:51
48:07
49:32
53:13
53:30
53:50

1:01:24
1:05:58

Zeit
43:07
43:56
44:21
46:00
47:07
47:34
48:04
51:53
52:18
55:21
59:27

1:04:01

Punkte
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
11
10

9
8
7

Punkte
6
5
4

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14



Altersklasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Hohmann, Leo 1933
2. Kaiser, Ernst 1934
3. Linke, Horst 1932
4, Paul, Wilhelm 1934
5. Miek, Ehrhard 1933
6. Eckert, Werner 1931

Altersklasse M 75:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Gldckner, Hermann 1928
Altersklasse W 16/17:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Sonntag, Heike 1987
2. Strosny, Dominique-Francoise 1987
3. Worlitz, Jane 1988
Altersklasse W 18/19:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Sonntag, Jana 1976
2. Brocke, Bianka 1985
Altersklasse W 20:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Andrey, Sophie 1984
2. Merboth, Birte 1975
3. Budach, Peggy 1976
4. Nachtigall, Peggy 1981
5. Skeries, Alexandra 1978
6. Tusche, Mandy 1983
7. Richartz, Anne 1981
8. Muller, Mareen 1978
9. Hermann, Diana 1982
10. Strosny, Nicolle 1975
11. Bohg, Melanie 1981
12. Miiller, Marlen 1978
Altersklasse W 30:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Ruhle, Katrin 1972
2. Streichan, Katrin 1970
Altersklasse W 35:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Busse, Sibylle 1965
2. KIlix, Claudia 1967
3. Sieghardt, Doreen 1968
4. Schén, Bettina 1968
5. Nattke, Katrin 1967
6. Herke, Sylvia 1966
7. Schallwig, Sylvia 1966

Verein

ESV Lok Potsdam
Turbine Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

SSV Neustadt

LTSV Forst 1990

LT Linde 79 Dresden

Verein
VfL Dresden-Biihlau

Verein

FLB Cottbus

BLV Rot-Weilt 90 Bautzen
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
VfL Spremberg
SV Groldraschen

Verein

LC Cottbus/Schweiz
LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
FLB Cottbus

Pneumant Firstenwalde
WeilRwasser

SV Groldraschen

FLB Cottbus
Spremberg

PSV Bautzen

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
WeilRwasser
SV Groldraschen

Verein

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiBwasser
SC Kottmar

SV GroRraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

Pneumant Firstenwalde

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Zeit
46:31
49:18
50:58
52:11
53:10
56:25

Zeit
1:08:40

Zeit
44:20
58:47

1:03:40

Zeit
52:19
56:34

Zeit
39:27
43:07
46:30
47:15
47:25
49:40
51:17
52:05
57:00
59:05

1:03:40
1:03:40

Zeit
50:33
57:23

Zeit
46:34
48:28
48:34
48:45
55:36
55:58

1:01:07

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19



Altersklasse W 40:

Name, Vorname
Lepsch, Sylvia
Plaskuda, Petra
Handreck, Petra
Hock, Mechthild
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Altersklasse W 45:

I. Name, Vorname
Kus, Ute

Verchau, Christina
Richter, Gabriele
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Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Niegoth, Marlies
2. Rohloff, Petra

Altersklasse W 55:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Nattke, Gisela
2. Bolz, Brigitte

5 km

Altersklasse M bis 11:

Name, Vorname
Wienigk, Kolja
Schallwig, Olaf
Beyer, Paul
Bothe, Paul

Weise, Florian
Wienigk, Leo

Nouoksrwnpep T

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Name, Vorname
Wienigk, Hardy
Jankowski, Toni
Bohrenz, Kai
Weise, Felix
Matschke, Marko
Walter, Lucas
Schulze, Stefan
Budzuhn, Philipp
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Altersklasse M 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Hibner, Eric
Hofmann, Willi
Schmidt, Toni
Galle, Florian
Glaser, Toni

orwnpE T

Schmidtchen, Philipp

Jahrg.

1964
1960
1963
1961

Jahrg.

1959
1957
1959

Jahrg.

1953
1950

Jahrg.

1945
1948

Jahrg.

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1998

Jahrg.

1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

Jahrg.

1989
1990
1989
1989
1989

Verein

FLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

WeilRwasser

Verein

Cottbuser Parklaufer

LC Cottbhus

Triathlon-Team Senftenberg

Verein
Radebeul
VfL Dresden-Biihlau

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990
VfL Rathenow

Verein

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilBwasser
SV Grofréschen

SV Grofréschen

SV Grofraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

Verein

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV GroRraschen

Spremberg

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
SV GroRraschen

Reichwalde

SV GroRraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Verein

SG GroB Gaglow

TSV Rotation Dresden

SV GroRraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
SV GroRraschen

Zeit
46:17
50:39
50:54

1:10:09

Zeit
46:51
50:02

1:00:05

Zeit
55:59
1:03:14

Zeit
52:02
1:01:27

Zeit
21:27
24:18
27:26
28:19
30:01
30:02
30:48

Zeit
20:00
21:57
22:28
22:36
22:45
24:05
24:54
25:05

Zeit
21:15
21:26
21:30
22:12
22:16

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21



Altersklasse M 16/17:

Name, Vorname
Matthes, Stefan
Jachmann, Tobias
John, Matthias
Kutschbach, Morris
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Altersklasse M 18/19:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. John, Christoph

Altersklasse M 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Budzuhn, Frank
2. Dittmann, Klaus

Altersklasse M 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schumann, Tino

Altersklasse M 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Toth, Ferenc
2. Dickert, Gerhard

Altersklasse M 60:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Knofel, Dietmar

Altersklasse M 65:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Miiller, Heinz
2. Mingram, Jurgen

Altersklasse W _bis 11:

Name, Vorname
RoB, Lena
Schulze, Licie
Walter, Sophie

wnh e DT

Altersklasse W 12/13:

Name, Vorname
Ziesche, Caroline
Balog, Lisa
Lehmann, Franziska
Rof, Tanja
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Jahrg.

1987
1988
1987
1987

Jahrg.

1985

Jahrg.

1968
1966

Jahrg.

1962

Jahrg.

1952
1950

Jahrg.

1944

Jahrg.

1939
1935

Jahrg.

1993
1993
1996

Jahrg.

1992
1992
1991
1991

Verein

SC Kottmar
LTSV Forst 1990
WeiRwasser
Konigswartha

Verein
WeilRwasser

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
WeiRkeilel

Verein
Weilwasser

Verein
Krauschwitz
Doberlug-Kirchhain

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Verein
SV Aufbau GroRkmehlen
WSG 81 Kdénigs Wusterhausen

Verein

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Reichwalde

Verein

VfL Spremberg

SV GroRraschen

SV GroRraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Zeit
17:51
18:42
23:03
25:27

Zeit
21:51

Zeit
20:49
29:57

Zeit
24:33

Zeit
25:13
27:43

Zeit
25:17

Zeit
26:52
36:36

Zeit
27:13
29:12
30:07

Zeit
23:01
25:30
25:30
27:13

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27
24
22



Altersklasse W 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Wienigk, Astrid
Nebel, Franziska
Koal, Julia
Seidel, Julia
Buckow, Marie

okrwnpE T

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Dittmann, Mandy

Altersklasse W 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schulze, Birgit

Altersklasse W 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Noack, Simone

Altersklasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Bose, Sigrid

Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Mandsfeld, Margitta

Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kaoal, Ingrid

Altersklasse W 65:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Otto, Anita
2. Eckert, Anita

Altersklasse W 75:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Mildner, Gisela

Jahrg.

1990
1990
1989
1990
1990

Jahrg.

1988

Jahrg.

1971

Jahrg.

1967

Jahrg.

1958

Jahrg.

1951

Jahrg.

1949

Jahrg.

1939
1936

Jahrg.

1929

Verein

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Leppersdorf

NLLB Cottbus

SV Groldraschen

SV GrofRraschen

Verein
SV Grin-Weill WeilRwasser

Verein
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Verein
Gablenz

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
NLLB Cottbus
LT Linde 79 Dresden

Verein
Spremberg

Zeit
21:30
25:29
25:52
28:30
29:22

Zeit
29:58

Zeit
27:59

Zeit
20:01

Zeit
22:19

Zeit
30:40

Zeit
21:01

Zeit
33:02
39:41

Zeit
37:42

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
22

Punkte
24

Punkte
18

Punkte
22

Punkte
24

Punkte
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30



